
LINEUP

Date: 07.03.2015.

Liepāja
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Petkus Reinis 03.07.1995.
G Mažis Nauris 27.04.1997.
D Suškins Maksims 28.01.1998.
D Ozols Arturs 08.12.1995.
D Kisielis Dāvis 02.07.1997.
D Alonderis Kristers 18.12.1998.
F Šenvalds Dāvis 31.07.1997.
F Žučkovs Iļja 05.11.1996.
F Dokutovičs Aleksejs 05.10.1995.
F Butāns Endijs 16.07.1998.
F Nazarovs Vladislavs 24.08.1998.
F Jākobsons Magnuss 21.07.1998.
F Auziņš Miks 13.01.1998.
F Beržanskis Dans 25.03.1996.
F Ļaščenko Oļegs 26.08.1997.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 05.11.2025. 08:50:25

Signature:

Signed by:


